Serial

93

94

95

96

97

298

99

100

Reference

CCDh/ 544

CCD/569

cD/5

Ch/6

cp/11

Ch/15

cp/21

- 15 -

Country Description

Finland

Sweden

Italy

Nether-
lands

Group 21

United
Kingdom

Poland

Letter Dated 19 August 1977 from

“ the Counsellor of the Permanent

Mission of Finland to the United
Nations Office at Geneva
Addressed to the Special
Representative of the Secretary
-General to the Conference of the
Committee on Disarmament
Concerning Chemical and
Instrumental Verification of
Organo-phosphorus Warfare Agents

1978

Working Paper on a Methodological
Investigation for Computerized
Scanning of Chemical Literature
Not Used

1979

Working Paper on Chemical
Disarmament Negotiations

Some Procedural Suggestions with
Respect to the Development of a
Ban on Chemical Weapons

Working Paper on Negotiation on
the Prohibition of the
Development, Production and
Stockpiling of Chemical Weapons
and on Their Destruction

Visit to Britain by Chemical
Experts

Prohibition of the Development
Production and Stockpiling of all
Chemical Weapons and Their
Destruction

Date

19.8.77

24.4.78

6.2.79

6.2.79

9.4.79

24.4.79

20.6.79




