Serial	Reference	Country	Description	Date
93	CCD/544	Finland	Letter Dated 19 August 1977 from the Counsellor of the Permanent Mission of Finland to the United Nations Office at Geneva Addressed to the Special Representative of the Secretary -General to the Conference of the Committee on Disarmament Concerning Chemical and Instrumental Verification of Organo-phosphorus Warfare Agents	19.8.77
			1978	
94	CCD/569	Sweden	Working Paper on a Methodological Investigation for Computerized Scanning of Chemical Literature	24.4.78
95			Not Used	
			1979	
96	CD/5	Italy	Working Paper on Chemical Disarmament Negotiations	6.2.79
97	CD/6	Nether- lands	Some Procedural Suggestions with Respect to the Development of a Ban on Chemical Weapons	6.2.79
98	CD/11	Group 21	Working Paper on Negotiation on the Prohibition of the Development, Production and Stockpiling of Chemical Weapons and on Their Destruction	9.4.79
99	CD/15	United Kingdom	Visit to Britain by Chemical Experts	24.4.79
100	CD/21	Poland	Prohibition of the Development Production and Stockpiling of all Chemical Weapons and Their Destruction	20.6.79